The video can be found at  

(https://www.youtube.com/watch?reload=9&v=jDnfim9xJXU&feature=youtu.be&fbclid=Iw
AR2SzrG6CF5Na0BziRPazpJaVJSG-UZQdcUnLLPp4rvsrzbYT9xTY_ijpnE)” 

Response 

We are writing to respond to your request. Enclosed is one file containing two hundred and eighty-
six (286) pages, which are being released in part as described below: 

Exemption 6  5 U.S.C. § 552(b)(6) 

Thirty-five (35) pages are released but withheld in part under Exemption 6, which allows an agency 
to withhold “personnel and medical files and similar files the disclosure of which would constitute a